University of Miami
Miami Season Results ( May 28, 2017)

Overall record: 13-12 « Conference: 8-6 « Region: 3-2 « Home: 6-3 « Away: 4-7 < Neutral: 3-2
vs National ranked: 4-10 « vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Jan 20, 2017 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 21, 2017 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 22, 2017 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:15 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

~Jan 28, 2017
~Jan 30, 2017
Feb 11, 2017
%* Feb 21, 2017
Feb 24, 2017
Feb 25, 2017

* Mar 03, 2017

* Mar 05, 2017
%* Mar 14, 2017
* Mar 17, 2017

* Mar 19, 2017

* Mar 24, 2017

* Mar 26, 2017
% Mar 31, 2017
* Apr 07, 2017

* Apr 09, 2017

* Apr 14, 2017

* Apr 16, 2017

* Apr 21, 2017
Apr 21, 2017

* Apr 23, 2017

! Apr 28, 2017

! Apr 29, 2017
+% May 13, 2017
+% May 14, 2017
& May 24, 2017
& May 25, 2017
& May 26, 2017
& May 27, 2017
& May 28, 2017

* = Conference match
% = Region match

BROWN
#22 TEXAS A&M
at #18 Texas
FLORIDA STATE
vs #10 Baylor
at #2 Ohio State
#26 NC STATE
#28 WAKE FOREST
at #11 Georgia Tech
#3 NORTH CAROLINA
#18 DUKE
at Boston College
at #26 Notre Dame
at Florida Atlantic
at Louisville
at Syracuse
#46 CLEMSON
PITTSBURGH
at Virginia Tech
vs Longwood
at #43 Virginia
vs Boston College
vs #5 North Carolina
vs USF
at #1 Florida
NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 64
NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 32
NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 16
NCAA Singles Championship Quarters
NCAA Singles Championship Semis

A = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)

w 40 1-0 0-0
L 24 1-1 0-0
L 25 1-2 0-0

w  4-1 2-2 1-0
L 24 2-3 1-0
L 04 2-4 1-0

w  4-3 3-4 2-0

w 40 4-4 3-0
L 25 4-5 3-1
L 1-6 4-6 3-2
L 25 4-7 3-3
L 1-6 4-8 3-4
L 25 4-9 3-5

w  5-2 5-9 3-5

w  5-2 6-9 4-5
L 34 6-10 4-6

w  4-3 7-10 5-6

w 70 8-10 6-6

w  5-2 9-10 7-6

w 50 10-10 7-6

W 4-2 11-10 8-6

w 40 12-10 8-6
L 04 12-11 8-6

w 40 13-11 8-6
L 14 13-12 8-6

8:30 am (Athens, Ga.)
9:00 am (Athens, Ga.)
12:00 pm (Athens, Ga.)
12:00 pm (Athens, Ga.)
1:30 pm (Athens, Ga.)

#12
#12
#17
#21

#44
#44
#29
#29
#29
#37
#37
#45
#42
#42
#45
#45
#39
#39
#39
#32
#32
#28
#28



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( May 28, 2017)

Overall record: 13-12 « Conference: 8-6 ¢ Region: 3-2 « Home: 6-3 « Away: 4-7 < Neutral: 3-2
vs National ranked: 4-10 < vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l  Strk 10
Sara Culbertson 6-5 4-4 2-1 3-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 w1 4-5
Maci Epstein 7-10 7-10 0-0 5-6 14 23 10 21 1-2 03 00 L1 4-3
Silvia Fuentes 9-11 8-9 1-2 5-5 10 01 35 11 32 03 00 L2 3-5
Sinead Lohan 12-10 11-7 1-3 8-4 7-6  4-1 7-9 0-0 L1 5-2
Ana Madcur 11-11 9-10 2-1 6-6 2-4 7-6 0-4 0-0 L1 7-1
Yolimar Ogando 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 00 L1 1-1
Dominika Paterova 9-15 8-13 1-2 5-8 1-2 56 13 1-2 0-6 0-0 L1 5-3
E. Perez-Somarriba 27-4 20-3 7-1 12-2 81 80 32 10 -- 12-2 0-0 L1 8-1
Clara Tanielian 2-2 1-0 1-2 0-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 2-2
Totals 84-69 68-56 16-13 44-35 15-7 15-7 10-12 8-12 11-10 9-8 20-28 0-0
Percentage .549 .548 .552 557 .682 .682 .455 400 .524 .529 .417 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Dominika Paterova/Clara Tanielian 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 L1 0-1
Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur 2-3 11 1-2 0-0 11 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Silvia Fuentes/Yolimar Ogando 11 0-0 11 0-0 -- 00 0-0 L1 11
Dominika Paterova/E. Perez-Somarriba 0-4 0-2 0-2 0-1 0-2 0-1 0-0 L4 0-4
Sara Culbertson/Clara Tanielian 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 w1 1-0
Silvia Fuentes/Clara Tanielian 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 w1 1-0
Maci Epstein/Dominika Paterova 2-5 2-5 0-0 1-2 -5 10 - 03 00 W2 2-5
Silvia Fuentes/E. Perez-Somarriba 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 w2 2-0
Maci Epstein/Ana Madcur 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 -1 - 00 0-0 L1 1-1
Silvia Fuentes/Sinead Lohan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Ana Madcur/E. Perez-Somarriba 9-7 9-7 0-0 5-5 02 84 11 01 00 W3 7-3
Sinead Lohan/Clara Tanielian 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Maci Epstein/Silvia Fuentes 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 -- 01 01 02 00 L2 0-2
Maci Epstein/Sinead Lohan 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 - -- 12 00 L1 1-2
Silvia Fuentes/Dominika Paterova 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-1 0-2 0-1 0-0 L3 0-3
Sara Culbertson/Silvia Fuentes 4-4 4-4 0-0 3-3 -- 44 0-0 0-0 L1 4-4
Sinead Lohan/Dominika Paterova 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-2 3-4 0-3 0-0 L1 3-4
Sara Culbertson/Sinead Lohan 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 00 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 28-39 24-33 4-6 11-19 5-17 119 8-7 1-14 0-0

Percentage 418 421 .400 .367 .227 550 .533 .067 .000



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( May 28, 2017)

Date Opponent Score  Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Jan 20, 2017 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 21, 2017 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 22, 2017 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:15 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
A Jan 28, 2017 BROWN W 40 1-0 0-0 #12
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 TEXAS A&M L 2-4 1-1 0-0 #12
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas L 2-5 1-2 0-0 #17
%* Feb 21, 2017 FLORIDA STATE w41 2-2 1-0 #21
Feb 24, 2017 vs #10 Baylor L 2-4 2-3 1-0
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State L 0-4 2-4 1-0
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC STATE W 43 34 2-0 #44
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 WAKE FOREST W 40 4-4 3-0 #44
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech L 2-5 4-5 3-1 #29
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 4-6 3-2 #29
* Mar 19, 2017 #18 DUKE L 2-5 4-7 3-3 #29
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College L 1-6 4-8 3-4 #37
* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame L 2-5 4-9 3-5 #37
% Mar 31, 2017 at Florida Atlantic w 52 5-9 3-5 #45
* Apr 07, 2017 at Louisville W 52 6-9 4-5 #42
* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse L 3-4 6-10 4-6 #42
* Apr 14, 2017 #46 CLEMSON W 43 7-10 5-6 #45
* Apr 16, 2017 PITTSBURGH w 70 8-10 6-6 #45
* Apr 21, 2017 at Virginia Tech W 52 9-10 7-6 #39
Apr 21, 2017 vs Longwood w 50 10-10 7-6 #39
* Apr 23, 2017 at #43 Virginia W 42 11-10 8-6 #39
I Apr 28, 2017 vs Boston College W 40 12-10 8-6 #32
I Apr 29, 2017 vs #5 North Carolina L 0-4 12-11 8-6 #32
+ May 13, 2017 vs USF W 40 13-11 8-6 #28
+ May 14, 2017 at #1 Florida L 1-4 13-12 8-6 #28
& May 24, 2017 NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 64 8:30 am (Athens, Ga.)
& May 25, 2017 NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 32  9:00 am (Athens, Ga.)
& May 26, 2017 NCAA Singles Championship Rd. of 16  12:00 pm (Athens, Ga.)
& May 27, 2017 NCAA Singles Championship Quarters  12:00 pm (Athens, Ga.)
& May 28, 2017 NCAA Singles Championship Semis 1:30 pm (Athens, Ga.)
* = Conference match
% = Region match
N = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)
I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)
+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)
'S ranked
DOUBLES Overall  Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sinead Lohan 7-11 6-9 1-2 2-4 4-7 1-1 1-1 1-5 0-0
Yolimar Ogando 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 - - - 0-0 0-0
Dominika Paterova 5-17 5-14 0-3 1-8 4-12 1-2 --- 0-9 0-0
Ana Madcur 12-11 11-9 1-2 5-6 0-2 10-6 1-1 0-1 0-0
Silvia Fuentes 8-11 6-10 2-1 3-6 0-1 0-3 6-6 0-3 0-0
Clara Tanielian 2-2 0-1 2-1 0-0 0-1 -—- -—- 0-1 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 11-11 11-9 0-2 5-6 0-4 8-4 3-1 0-2 0-0
Sara Culbertson 6-4 5-4 1-0 4-3 5-4 0-0 0-0
Maci Epstein 4-10 4-10 0-0 2-5 2-7 2-2 0-1 1-7 0-0
28-39 24-33 4-6 11-19 5-17 11-9 8-7 1-14 0-0
Percentage 418 421 .400 .367 227 .550 533 067 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

A Jan 28, 2017 BROWN w 40 W u W u u W L W W
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 TEXAS A&M L 24 wW L L W L wu L L W
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas L 25 L L L L W W L w L
%* Feb 21, 2017 FLORIDA STATE w 41 W W W u W u L L u
Feb 24, 2017 vs #10 Baylor L 24 L L W W u L L u L
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State L 04 L u u L L wu L L u

* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC STATE w 43 w w W L L W L L u

* Mar 05, 2017 #28 WAKE FOREST w 40 W W W u W u S
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech L 25 L L L L L W w L W
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 NORTH CAROLINA L 16 L W Lr L L L L L u

* Mar 19, 2017 #18 DUKE L 25 L w L L W L L L u

* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College L 16 w L L L L L L W L

* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame L 25 L L L W L W L L u
% Mar 31, 2017 at Florida Atlantic w 52 wW w L W L W L W W
* Apr 07, 2017 at Louisville w 52 w w L W L W W u w

* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse L 34 w L wW L W L L W L

* Apr 14, 2017 #46 CLEMSON w 43 wr W W L W L L u L

* Apr 16, 2017 PITTSBURGH w 70 w w w wW W W u wow

* Apr 21, 2017 at Virginia Tech w 52 w w w L W L u wWow
Apr 21, 2017 vs Longwood w 50 W W u W W u W W u

* Apr 23, 2017 at #43 Virginia w 42 W W L u W W L L W

I Apr 28, 2017 vs Boston College W 40 u W u W W u W W u

I Apr 29, 2017 vs #5 North Carolina L 04 u u L L u L L W L
+% May 13, 2017 vs USF w 40 W W W u u . W W u
+% May 14, 2017 at #1 Florida L 14 uv W L L L wu L u L

* = Conference match
% = Region match

A = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



Sara Culbertson

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

University of Miami

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 20, 2017 vs Vanderbilt Payton Robinette Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 21, 2017 vs Vanderbilt Payton Robinette Won 6-0, 6-2

Jan 22,2017 vs Texas Tech Katelyn Jackson Lost 1-6,2-6
* Mar 19, 2017 #18 Duke 6 Ellyse Hamlin Lost 2-6, 4-6
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College 6 Elene Tsokilauri Lost 2-6, 1-6
& Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame 6 Jane Fennelly Won 7-5, 6-2
% Mar 31, 2017 at Florida Atlantic 6 Bianca Biglione Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)
w Apr 07,2017 at Louisville 6 Olivia Boesing Won 6-4, 6-1
* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse 6 Libi Mesh Lost 6-7 (6-8), 2-6
* Apr 14, 2017 #46 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
* Apr 16, 2017 Pittsburgh 6 Jovana Knezevic Won 6-1, 6-2

Apr 21,2017 vs Longwood 6 Fallon Burger - 6-5, unfinished
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Payton Robinette/Georgina Sellyn Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian
* Mar19 #18 Duke 3 Ellyse Hamlin/Samantha Harris - 5-6, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 24 at Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Elene Tsokilauri Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar26 at#26 Notre Dame 3 Jane Fennelly/Zoe Spence - 3-3, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
% Mar 31 at Florida Atlantic 3 Lyndsey Boos/Marisa Ruiz Won 6-3/Silvia Fuentes
*  Apr07 atLouisville 3 Olivia Boesing/Jessie Paul Won 6-3/Silvia Fuentes
*  Apr09 at Syracuse 3 Nicole Mitchell/Maria Tritou Lost 5-7/Silvia Fuentes
* Aprl4 #46 Clemson 3 Fernanda Navarro/Daniela Ruiz Lost 4-6/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr1l6 Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Amber Washington Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
* Apr21 atVirginia Tech 3 Shene Disbergen/Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
Apr21  vs Longwood 3 Anna Pelak/Mason Thomas - 4-2, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes

*  Apr23  at#43 Virginia 3 Camille Favero/T. Radosavljevic Won 6-1/Silvia Fuentes
! Apr28 vs Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Emily Safron - 5-5, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
I Apr29 vs#5 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Makenna Jones Lost 6-7 (0-7)/Silvia Fuentes

* = Conference match
% = Region match

A = |TA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)
+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

University of Miami

Maci Epstein
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 Texas A&M 2 Rutuja Bhosale Lost 5-7, 2-6
Feb 11,2017 at #18 Texas 2 Neda Koprcina (79/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
%* Feb 21, 2017 Florida State 2 Nandini Das Won 6-4, 6-0
Feb 24,2017 vs #10 Baylor 2 Rhiann Newborn (105/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
Feb 25,2017 at #2 Ohio State 3 Gabriella De Santis (57/-) - 6-0, 3-6, 1-0, unfinished
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC State 3 Anna Rogers Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 Wake Forest 3 Joanna Zalewski Won 6-1, 6-2
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech 2 Johnnise Renaud Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 North Carolina 3 Jessie Aney (24/-) Lost 3-6, 0-2, retired
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College 3 Dasha Possokhova Lost 4-6, 0-6
* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame 3 Allison Miller Lost 0-6,1-6
% Mar 31,2017 at Florida Atlantic 4 Alisa Rudenko Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 07,2017 at Louisville 5 Tiffany Huber Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
K Apr 16, 2017 Pittsburgh 5 Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-3, 6-0
* Apr 21, 2017 at Virginia Tech 6 Sansitha Nandakumar Lost 6-7 (1-7), 2-6
Apr 21, 2017 vs Longwood 5 Mason Thomas Won 6-1, 6-1
* Apr 23,2017 at #43 Virginia 6 Camille Favero Won 6-4, 6-4
! Apr 28,2017 vs Boston College 6 Jackie Urbinati - 6-2, 5-2, unfinished
! Apr 29,2017 vs #5 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 4-6, 4-6
+% May 13,2017 vs USF 6 J. Cortes Chaves -
+% May 14, 2017 at #1 Florida 6 Kourtney Keegan (59/-) - 3-6, 3-5, unfinished
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
A Jan28  Brown 1 Alyza Benotto/Dayna Lord (45/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Dominika Paterova
A Jan 30  #22 Texas A&M 1 Rutuja Bhosale/Rachel Pierson (17/-) Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
Feb 11 at#18 Texas 2 Katie Poluta/Bianca Turati Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
%* Feb 21  Florida State 2 Nandini Das/Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
Feb 24  vs #10 Baylor 1 Elizabeth Profit/Blair Shankle (18/-) Lost 1-6/Dominika Paterova
Feb 25 at#2 Ohio State 2 Gabriella De Santis/Sandy Niehaus (47/-) Lost 0-6/Silvia Fuentes
*  Mar 03 #26 NC State 1 Martina Frantova/Anna Rogers (22/-) Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 05 #28 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Kimmy Guerin - /Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 14  at #11 Georgia Tech 1 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud (14/-) Won 6-4/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 17 #3 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Hayley Carter (1/-) Lost 0-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 24 at Boston College 1 Dasha Possokhova/Kylie Wilcox Lost 4-6/Dominika Paterova
* Mar 26 at#26 Notre Dame 1 Mary Closs/Monica Robinson Lost 2-6/Dominika Paterova
% Mar 31 at Florida Atlantic 2 Alisa Rudenko/Heather Walton Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova
* Apr07 atLouisville 1 Mariana Humberg/Abbie Pahz Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova
* Apr1l6 Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely/Clara Lucas - 3-4, unfinished/Dominika Pater
+ May 13 vs USF 3 Nicole Dzenga/Vanja Klaric - 3-5, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
+ May 14 at #1 Florida 3 Josie Kuhlman/Belinda Woolcock (45/-) Lost 2-6/Silvia Fuentes

* = Conference match

% = Region match

A = |TA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



Silvia Fuentes

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

University of Miami

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky Emily Fanning Lost 6-2,5-7, 4-6
Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech Katelyn Jackson Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-0
Jan 22,2017 vs Vanderbilt Christina Rosca (28/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)
A Jan 28, 2017 Brown 5 Juliana Simon - 6-2, 5-3, unfinished
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 Texas A&M 6 Stefania Hristov - 7-5, 5-7, 3-2, unfinished
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas 6 Katie Poluta Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4
%* Feb 21, 2017 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia - 6-1, 4-6, unfinished
Feb 24,2017 vs #10 Baylor 6 Angie Shakhraichuk Lost 2-6, 3-6
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State 6 Ferny Angeles Paz (120/-) - 3-6, 1-4, unfinished
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC State 6 Amanda Rebol Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 Wake Forest 6 Courtney Meredith - 6-2, 0-6, unfinished
%* Mar 14,2017 at #11 Georgia Tech 6 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 6-3, 7-5
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 6-4, 2-6, 5-7
K Mar 19, 2017 #18 Duke 5 Alyssa Smith Won 6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College 5 Emily Safron Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame 4 Zoe Spence Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-4
% Mar 31,2017 at Florida Atlantic 3 Ana Gutierrez Lost 5-7,2-6
* Apr 07,2017 at Louisville 4 Abbie Pahz Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 1-0 (10-5)
*  Apr09,2017 at Syracuse 4 Maria Tritou Lost 6-3,2-6, 1-6
& Apr 14, 2017 #46 Clemson 4 Fernanda Navarro Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Apr 21, 2017 at Virginia Tech 4 Caroline Daxhelet Lost 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 0-1 (3-10)
Apr 21,2017 vs Longwood 2 Jamie Breunig Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 23,2017 at #43 Virginia 4 Chloe Gullickson - 6-3, 4-6, 4-2, unfinished
! Apr 28,2017 vs Boston College 4 Dasha Possokhova Won 6-3, 6-0
! Apr 29, 2017 vs #5 North Carolina 4 Alexa Graham (66/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
+% May 13,2017 vs USF 4 Vanja Klaric - 6-1, 1-2, unfinished
+% May 14, 2017 at #1 Florida 4 Anna Danilina (44/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 20 vs Texas Tech Katelyn Jackson/Alex Valenstein Won 7-6 (7-3)/Yolimar Ogando
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras/Astra Sharma Lost 1-6/Yolimar Ogando
Jan 22 vs Kentucky Morgan Chumney/Milica Novakovic Won 6-1/Clara Tanielian
A Jan 28  Brown 3 Devon Jack/Juliana Simon Won 7-6 (7-2)/E. Perez-Somarriba
A Jan 30  #22 Texas A&M 3 Tina Bokhua/Stefania Hristov Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
Feb 11 at#18 Texas 3 Neda Koprcina/Anna Turati Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
Feb 25 at #2 Ohio State 2 Gabriella De Santis/Sandy Niehaus (47/-) Lost 0-6/Maci Epstein
* Mar 03 #26 NC State 3 Amanda Rebol/Tayla Stenta - 3-4, unfinished/Dominika Pater
*  Mar 05 #28 Wake Forest 3 Alexis Franco/Courtney Meredith - /Dominika Paterova
%* Mar 14  at#11 Georgia Tech 2 Paige Hourigan/Kenya Jones Lost 2-6/Dominika Paterova
* Mar 17 #3 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham/Cassandra Vazquez Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
* Mar19 #18 Duke 1 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (34/-) Lost 4-6/Dominika Paterova
* Mar 24 atBoston College 3 Asiya Dair/Elene Tsokilauri Lost 6-7 (6-8)/Sara Culbertson
* Mar 26 at#26 Notre Dame 3 Jane Fennelly/Zoe Spence - 3-3, unfinished/Sara Culbertso
% Mar 31 at Florida Atlantic 3 Lyndsey Boos/Marisa Ruiz Won 6-3/Sara Culbertson
* Apr07 atLouisville 3 Olivia Boesing/Jessie Paul Won 6-3/Sara Culbertson
* Apr09 at Syracuse 3 Nicole Mitchell/Maria Tritou Lost 5-7/Sara Culbertson
* Aprl4  #46 Clemson 3 Fernanda Navarro/Daniela Ruiz Lost 4-6/Sara Culbertson
* Apr21 atVirginia Tech 3 Shene Disbergen/Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-2/Sara Culbertson
Apr21  vs Longwood 3 Anna Pelak/Mason Thomas - 4-2, unfinished/Sara Culbertso
*  Apr23  at #43 Virginia 3 Camille Favero/T. Radosavljevic Won 6-1/Sara Culbertson
I Apr28 vs Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Emily Safron - 5-5, unfinished/Sara Culbertso
I Apr29 vs#5 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Makenna Jones Lost 6-7 (0-7)/Sara Culbertson
+ May 13 vs USF 3 Nicole Dzenga/Vanja Klaric - 3-5, unfinished/Maci Epstein
+ May 14 at #1 Florida 3 Josie Kuhlman/Belinda Woolcock (45/-) Lost 2-6/Maci Epstein

* = Conference match
% = Region match

A = |ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)
+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

Sinead Lohan

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky Aldila Sutjiadi (12/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech Gabriela Talaba (26/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 1-6
Jan 22,2017 vs Vanderbilt Sydney Campbell (19/-) Lost 6-1, 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
- Jan 28, 2017 Brown 1 Dayna Lord Won 6-2, 6-2
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 Texas A&M 1 Rachel Pierson (85/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas 1 Bianca Turati (85/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 1-6
%* Feb 21, 2017 Florida State 1 Gabriella Castaneda Won 6-3, 6-1
Feb 24,2017 vs #10 Baylor 1 Blair Shankle (14/-) Lost 2-6, 6-1, 3-6
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State 1 Francesca Di Lorenzo (1/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC State 1 Martina Frantova (30/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin (67/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech 1 Rasheeda McAdoo (52/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter (2/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
K Mar 19, 2017 #18 Duke 1 Samantha Harris (90/-) Lost 5-4, retired
* Apr 07,2017 at Louisville 2 Elle Stokes Won 6-2, 6-0
* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse 2 Gabriela Knutson Lost 4-6, 2-6
*  Apr 14,2017 #46 Clemson 2 Ayan Broomfield (83/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
* Apr 16, 2017 Pittsburgh 2 Audrey Ann Blakely Won 6-2, 6-2
*  Apr21,2017 at Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato (102/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 23,2017 at #43 Virginia 2 Cassie Mercer (118/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
! Apr 28, 2017 vs Boston College 1 Asiya Dair - 3-6, 4-1, unfinished
! Apr 29,2017 vs #5 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter (2/-) - 6-3, 3-6, unfinished
+% May 13,2017 vs USF 1 Ana Roman Dominguez Won 6-2, 7-5
+% May 14,2017 at #1 Florida 1 Belinda Woolcock (6/-) - 5-7, unfinished
& May 24, 2017 vs Michigan Brienne Minor (24/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req) Doubles score/partner
Jan 20 vs Texas Tech Felicity Maltby/Gabriela Talaba Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Sydney Campbell/Emily Smith Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
Jan 22 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi/Emily Fanning Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
A Jan28  Brown 2 Mariska Chamdani/Maddie Stearns Won 7-5/Ana Madcur
AN Jan 30  #22 Texas A&M 2 Domenica Gonzalez/Eva Paalma Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
Feb 11 at#18 Texas 3 Neda Koprcina/Anna Turati Lost 4-6/Silvia Fuentes
%* Feb 21  Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Daniela Schippers - 5-4, unfinished/Clara Tanielian
Feb 24 vs #10 Baylor 2 Jessica Hinojosa/Angie Shakhraichuk - 5-5, unfinished/Clara Tanielian
Feb 25 at#2 Ohio State 1 Francesca Di Lorenzo/Anna Sanford Lost 1-6/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 03 #26 NC State 1 Martina Frantova/Anna Rogers (22/-) Lost 2-6/Maci Epstein
* Mar05 #28 Wake Forest 1 Chandler Carter/Kimmy Guerin - /Maci Epstein
%* Mar 14  at #11 Georgia Tech 1 Rasheeda McAdoo/Johnnise Renaud (14/-) Won 6-4/Maci Epstein
* Mar 17 #3 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Hayley Carter (1/-) Lost 0-6/Maci Epstein
* Mar19 #18 Duke 3 Ellyse Hamlin/Samantha Harris - 5-6, unfinished/Sara Culbertso
*  Apr07 at Louisville 2 Ariana Rodriguez/Elle Stokes - 5-4, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
*  Apr09 at Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
*  Aprl4  #46 Clemson 2 Constanza Gorches/Sydney Riley - 3-5, unfinished/Dominika Pater
* Aprl6 Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Amber Washington Won 6-1/Sara Culbertson
* Apr21 atVirginia Tech 1 Caroline Daxhelet/Francesca Fusinato (61/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Dominika Pater
Apr21  vs Longwood 1 Jamie Breunig/Fallon Burger Won 6-0/Dominika Paterova
*  Apr23  at #43 Virginia 1 Chloe Gullickson/Cassie Mercer (33/-) Lost 4-6/Dominika Paterova
! Apr28 vs Boston College 1 Dasha Possokhova/Kylie Wilcox Won 7-5/Dominika Paterova
1 Apr29 vs#5 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Hayley Carter (1/-) Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
+ May 13 vs USF 1 Vera Bessonova/Olga Martinez Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
+ May 14 at #1 Florida 1 Anna Danilina/Ingrid Neel (11/-) Lost 0-6/Dominika Paterova

* = Conference match
% = Region match

~ = |TA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

University of Miami

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs Won 0-6, 7-5, 6-3
Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech Sabrina Federici Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 22,2017 vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-1
A Jan 28, 2017 Brown 4 Devon Jack - 6-1, 3-4, unfinished
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 Texas A&M 5 Macarena Olivares Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas 5 Dani Wagland Won 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 7-6 (7-1)
%* Feb 21, 2017 Florida State 4 Daniela Schippers - 4-6, 4-0, unfinished
Feb 24,2017 vs #10 Baylor 5 Jessica Hinojosa - 3-6, 6-3, 1-2, unfinished
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State 5 Sandy Niehaus (84/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC State 5 Bianca Moldovan Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 Wake Forest 5 Luisa Fernandez Won 6-1, 6-2
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech 4 Kenya Jones (95/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 North Carolina 4 Alexa Graham (33/-) Lost 0-6, 6-4, 0-6
* Mar 19, 2017 #18 Duke 4 Kaitlyn McCarthy (79/-) Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-1 (15-17)
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College 4 Kylie Wilcox Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame 5 Mary Closs Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-6
% Mar 31,2017 at Florida Atlantic 5 Marisa Ruiz Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-1, 0-1 (5-10)
* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse 5 Dina Hegab Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2017 #46 Clemson 5 Constanza Gorches Won 6-0, 6-3
& Apr 16, 2017 Pittsburgh 4 Clara Lucas Won 6-1, 6-0
* Apr 21, 2017 at Virginia Tech 5 Shene Disbergen Won 6-0, 6-1
Apr 21,2017 vs Longwood 4 Paloma Alatorre Won 6-1, 6-0
* Apr 23,2017 at #43 Virginia 5 T. Radosavljevic Won 7-5,7-5
! Apr 28,2017 vs Boston College 5 Emily Safron Won 6-2, 6-1
! Apr 29, 2017 vs #5 North Carolina 5 Makenna Jones (97/-) - 6-3, 4-1, unfinished
+% May 13,2017 vs USF 5 Nicole Dzenga - , unfinished
+% May 14, 2017 at #1 Florida 5 Brooke Austin Lost 2-6, 2-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 20 vs Texas Tech Felicity Maltby/Gabriela Talaba Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Sydney Campbell/Emily Smith Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
Jan 22 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi/Emily Fanning Lost 1-6/Sinead Lohan
A Jan 28  Brown 2 Mariska Chamdani/Maddie Stearns Won 7-5/Sinead Lohan
A Jan 30  #22 Texas A&M 2 Domenica Gonzalez/Eva Paalma Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
Feb 11 at#18 Texas 2 Katie Poluta/Bianca Turati Won 6-4/Maci Epstein
%* Feb 21  Florida State 2 Nandini Das/Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 2-6/Maci Epstein
Feb 24  vs #10 Baylor 3 Rhiann Newborn/Theresa Van Zyl Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Feb 25 at#2 Ohio State 3 Ferny Angeles Paz/Miho Kowase - 1-3, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* Mar03 #26 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar05 #28 Wake Forest 2 Luisa Fernandez/Joanna Zalewski - /E. Perez-Somarriba
%* Mar 14  at #11 Georgia Tech 3 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer/Nami Otsuka Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
*  Mar 17 #3 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Rachael James-Baker - 5-2, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
* Mar19 #18 Duke 2 Chalena Scholl/Alyssa Smith Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar 24 at Boston College 2 Lexi Borr/Emily Safron Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar26 at#26 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller Lost 0-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
% Mar 31 at Florida Atlantic 1 Laura Fabrizi/Ana Gutierrez Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr09 at Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Anna Shkudun Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
*  Aprl4  #46 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield/Marie Leduc (31/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Aprl6 Pittsburgh 2 Jovana Knezevic/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr2l1 atVirginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Natalie Novotna Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
Apr21  vs Longwood 2 Paloma Alatorre/Marija Venta Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Apr23  at#43 Virginia 2 Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
I Apr28 vs Boston College 2 Lexi Borr/Jackie Urbinati Won 7-5/E. Perez-Somarriba
1 Apr29 vs#5 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham/Cassandra Vazquez Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
+ May 13 vsUSF 2 Juliana Cardoso/J. Cortes Chaves Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
+ May 14 at#1 Florida 2 Brooke Austin/Kourtney Keegan (20/-) - 4-5, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar

* = Conference match

% = Region match

A = |TA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

Yolimar Ogando

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite (74/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-1
Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech Felicity Maltby (81/-) Lost 2-0, retired
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 20 vs Texas Tech Katelyn Jackson/Alex Valenstein Won 7-6 (7-3)/Silvia Fuentes
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras/Astra Sharma Lost 1-6/Silvia Fuentes

* = Conference match

% = Region match

A = |ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

Dominika Paterova

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-3
Jan 22,2017 vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
- Jan 28, 2017 Brown 2 Alyza Benotto - 4-6, 3-1, unfinished
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 Texas A&M 3 Tina Bokhua (57/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas 4  Anna Turati Lost 2-6, 0-6
%* Feb 21, 2017 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 24,2017 vs #10 Baylor 4 Theresa Van zZyl Won 6-3, 6-2
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State 4 Miho Kowase (42/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC State 4 Adriana Reami Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 Wake Forest 4 Chandler Carter - 4-6, 3-2, unfinished
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech 5 Nami Otsuka Lost 6-1, 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 North Carolina 5 Makenna Jones (78/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
K Mar 19, 2017 #18 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl (42/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College 2 Lexi Borr Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda Lost 2-6, 4-6
% Mar 31,2017 at Florida Atlantic 2 Lyndsey Boos Won 6-2, 6-0
* Apr 07,2017 at Louisville 3 Mariana Humberg Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (4-10)
* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse 3 Anna Shkudun Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2017 #46 Clemson 3 Sydney Riley Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
* Apr 16, 2017 Pittsburgh 3 Gabriela Rezende Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
w Apr 21,2017 at Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-4, retired
Apr 21, 2017 vs Longwood 3 Anna Pelak - 6-4, 4-1, unfinished
*  Apr23,2017 at #43 Virginia 3 Meghan Kelley Lost 0-6, 2-6
! Apr 28, 2017 vs Boston College 3 Kylie Wilcox - 0-6, 6-2, 2-1, unfinished
! Apr 29, 2017 vs #5 North Carolina 3 Jessie Aney (32/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
+% May 13, 2017 vs USF 3 Juliana Cardoso Won 6-1, 6-1
+% May 14,2017 at #1 Florida 3 Ingrid Neel (31/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 20 vs Texas Tech Sarah Dvorak/Sabrina Federici (14/-) Lost 3-6/Clara Tanielian
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Christina Rosca Lost 5-7/E. Perez-Somarriba
Jan 22 vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite/Aldila Sutjiadi Lost 0-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
A Jan28  Brown 1 Alyza Benotto/Dayna Lord (45/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Maci Epstein
N Jan 30  #22 Texas A&M 1 Rutuja Bhosale/Rachel Pierson (17/-) Lost 3-6/Maci Epstein
Feb 11 at#18 Texas 1 Petra Granic/Dani Wagland (53/-) Lost 0-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* Feb 21  Florida State 1 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Feb 24  vs #10 Baylor 1 Elizabeth Profit/Blair Shankle (18/-) Lost 1-6/Maci Epstein
* Mar03 #26 NC State 3 Amanda Rebol/Tayla Stenta - 3-4, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 05 #28 Wake Forest 3 Alexis Franco/Courtney Meredith - /Silvia Fuentes
%* Mar 14  at #11 Georgia Tech 2 Paige Hourigan/Kenya Jones Lost 2-6/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 17 #3 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham/Cassandra Vazquez Lost 3-6/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar19 #18 Duke 1 Meible Chi/Kaitlyn McCarthy (34/-) Lost 4-6/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 24 atBoston College 1 Dasha Possokhova/Kylie Wilcox Lost 4-6/Maci Epstein
*  Mar26 at#26 Notre Dame 1 Mary Closs/Monica Robinson Lost 2-6/Maci Epstein
% Mar 31 at Florida Atlantic 2 Alisa Rudenko/Heather Walton Won 6-3/Maci Epstein
* Apr07 atLouisville 1 Mariana Humberg/Abbie Pahz Won 6-3/Maci Epstein
* Apr09 at Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Miranda Ramirez Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
*  Aprld  #46 Clemson 2 Constanza Gorches/Sydney Riley - 3-5, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Aprl6 Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely/Clara Lucas - 3-4, unfinished/Maci Epstein
* Apr21 atVirginia Tech 1 Caroline Daxhelet/Francesca Fusinato (61/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
Apr21  vs Longwood 1 Jamie Breunig/Fallon Burger Won 6-0/Sinead Lohan
* Apr23  at#43 Virginia 1 Chloe Gullickson/Cassie Mercer (33/-) Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
1 Apr28 vs Boston College 1 Dasha Possokhova/Kylie Wilcox Won 7-5/Sinead Lohan
1 Apr29 vs#5 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Hayley Carter (1/-) Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
+ May 13 vs USF 1 Vera Bessonova/Olga Martinez Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
+ May 14 at #1 Florida 1 Anna Danilina/Ingrid Neel (11/-) Lost 0-6/Sinead Lohan

* = Conference match
% = Region match

A = |TA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

E. Perez-Somarriba

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky Morgan Chumney Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech Alex Valenstein Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
Jan 22,2017 vs Vanderbilt Georgina Sellyn Won 6-3, 6-1
A Jan 28, 2017 Brown 3 Maddie Stearns Won 6-1, 6-4
A Jan 30, 2017 #22 Texas A&M 4 Saska Gavrilovska Won 6-0, retired
Feb 11, 2017 at #18 Texas 3 Petra Granic Lost 6-3, 2-6, 5-7
%* Feb 21, 2017 Florida State 3 Julia Mikulski Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 24,2017 vs #10 Baylor 3 Elizabeth Profit Won 6-4, 6-2
Feb 25, 2017 at #2 Ohio State 2 Anna Sanford (53/-) - 7-6 (12-10), unfinished
* Mar 03, 2017 #26 NC State 2 Claudia Wiktorin Won 6-0, 6-2
* Mar 05, 2017 #28 Wake Forest 2 Emma Davis (86/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
%* Mar 14, 2017 at #11 Georgia Tech 3 Paige Hourigan (91/-) Lost 1-6,5-7
* Mar 17, 2017 #3 North Carolina 2 Sara Daavettila (4/-) Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 19, 2017 #18 Duke 2 Meible Chi (23/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
* Mar 24, 2017 at Boston College 1 Asiya Dair Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 26, 2017 at #26 Notre Dame 1 Monica Robinson Lost 6-4,5-7, 2-6
% Mar 31,2017 at Florida Atlantic 1 Laura Fabrizi Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 07,2017 at Louisville 1 Aleksandra Mally Won 6-2, 6-0
* Apr 09, 2017 at Syracuse 1 Miranda Ramirez (79/-) Won 0-6, 7-6 (9-7), 6-4
& Apr 14, 2017 #46 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc Won 7-6 (12-10), 1-0, retired
* Apr 16, 2017 Pittsburgh 1 Amber Washington Won 7-5, 6-2
*  Apr21,2017 at Virginia Tech 2 Natalie Novotna (84/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
Apr 21, 2017 vs Longwood 1 Marija Venta Won 6-0, 6-2
*  Apr23,2017 at #43 Virginia 1 Rosie Johanson (49/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
! Apr 28, 2017 vs Boston College 2 LexiBorr (110/-) Won 6-2, 6-0
! Apr 29, 2017 vs #5 North Carolina 2 Sara Daavettila (15/-) - 5-7, 1-2, unfinished
+% May 13, 2017 vs USF 2 Vera Bessonova Won 6-4, 6-4
+% May 14,2017 at #1 Florida 2 Josie Kuhlman (23/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
& May 24,2017 vs Arkansas Ana Oparenovic (64/-) Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-1
& May 25,2017 vs Ole Miss Arianne Hartono (27/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
& May 26,2017 vs South Carolina Mia Horvit (47/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-1
& May 27,2017 vs Michigan Kate Fahey (26/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
& May 28,2017 vs Florida Belinda Woolcock (6/-) Lost 1-6,7-5, 3-6
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Christina Rosca Lost 5-7/Dominika Paterova
Jan 22  vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite/Aldila Sutjiadi Lost 0-6/Dominika Paterova
A Jan 28  Brown 3 Devon Jack/Juliana Simon Won 7-6 (7-2)/Silvia Fuentes
A Jan 30 #22 Texas A&M 3 Tina Bokhua/Stefania Hristov Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
Feb 11 at#18 Texas 1 Petra Granic/Dani Wagland (53/-) Lost 0-6/Dominika Paterova
%* Feb 21  Florida State 1 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Lost 1-6/Dominika Paterova
Feb 24  vs #10 Baylor 3 Rhiann Newborn/Theresa Van Zyl Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
Feb 25 at#2 Ohio State 3 Ferny Angeles Paz/Miho Kowase - 1-3, unfinished/Ana Madcur
* Mar03 #26 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Mar05 #28 Wake Forest 2 Luisa Fernandez/Joanna Zalewski - /Ana Madcur
%* Mar 14  at#11 Georgia Tech 3 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer/Nami Otsuka Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
* Mar 17 #3 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Rachael James-Baker - 5-2, unfinished/Ana Madcur
* Mar19 #18 Duke 2 Chalena Scholl/Alyssa Smith Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Mar 24 at Boston College 2 Lexi Borr/Emily Safron Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
*  Mar 26 at#26 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller Lost 0-6/Ana Madcur
% Mar 31 at Florida Atlantic 1 Laura Fabrizi/Ana Gutierrez Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur
* Apr07 atLouisville 2 Ariana Rodriguez/Elle Stokes - 5-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Apr09 at Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Anna Shkudun Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
*  Aprl4  #46 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield/Marie Leduc (31/-) Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Aprl6 Pittsburgh 2 Jovana Knezevic/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
* Apr2l1 atVirginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Natalie Novotna Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
Apr21  vs Longwood 2 Paloma Alatorre/Marija Venta Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
* Apr23 at#43 Virginia 2 Rosie Johanson/Meghan Kelley Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
I Apr28 vs Boston College 2 Lexi Borr/Jackie Urbinati Won 7-5/Ana Madcur
I Apr29 vs#5 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham/Cassandra Vazquez Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
+ May 13 vsUSF 2 Juliana Cardoso/J. Cortes Chaves Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
+ May 14 at #1 Florida 2 Brooke Austin/Kourtney Keegan (20/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Ana Madcur

* = Conference match
% = Redqion match



Clara Tanielian
SINGLES Team/School

University of Miami

Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( May 28, 2017)

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

Singles score

Jan 20, 2017 vs Kentucky

Jan 21, 2017 vs Texas Tech

Jan 22,2017 vs Vanderbilt
n Jan 28, 2017 Brown

DOUBLES Team/School

Milica Novakovic
Alba Cortina-Pou
Emma Kurtz

6 Taylor Cosme

Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Req)

Won 6-2, 6-0
Lost 4-6, 4-6
Lost 3-6,1-6
Won 6-0, 6-1

Doubles score/partner

Jan 20 vs Texas Tech
Jan 21  vs Vanderbilt
Jan 22 vs Kentucky

%* Feb 21  Florida State
Feb 24  vs #10 Baylor
Feb 25 at #2 Ohio State

* = Conference match
% = Region match

N = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Coral Gables, Fla.)

I = ACC Championship (Rome, Ga.)

PN W

Sarah Dvorak/Sabrina Federici (14/-)
Payton Robinette/Georgina Sellyn
Morgan Chumney/Milica Novakovic
Gabriella Castaneda/Daniela Schippers
Jessica Hinojosa/Angie Shakhraichuk
Francesca Di Lorenzo/Anna Sanford

+ = NCAA Team Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)
& = NCAA Singles Championship (Athens, Ga.)

Lost
Won
Won

Lost

3-6/Dominika Paterova
6-2/Sara Culbertson
6-1/Silvia Fuentes

5-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
5-5, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
1-6/Sinead Lohan



	1A
	2B
	3C
	4D

